
University of Kentucky 
Procurement Services 
322 Peterson Service Building 
Lexington, KY  40506-0005 

A n  E q u a l  O p p o r t u n i t y  U n i v e r s i t y  

INVITATION FOR BIDS 
CCK-2564.0-18-26 HEB BP-07 

ADDENDUM #2 
07/18/2025 

IMPORTANT:  BID AND ADDENDUM MUST BE RECEIVED BY: 08/07/2025 @ 3:00 P.M. LEXINGTON, KY TIME 

Bidder must acknowledge receipt of this and any addendum as stated in the Invitation for Bids. 

ITEM #1: REVISIONS/UPDATES TO THE ORIGINAL BID DOCUMENTS 

• Please refer to the enclosed additional information from the project team as you prepare
your bid.

OFFICIAL APPROVAL SIGNATURE 
UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY 

________________________________________ 
______________________________________ 

________________________________________ 
Ken Scott / (859) 257-9102 Typed or Printed Name 

07/18/2025



 

 

UK Construct Health Education Building 

ADDENDUM 02 BP-07                 1 of 1 July 18, 2025 

             

UK Construct Health Education Building 

ADDENDUM No. 2 

UK-2564.0-18-25 

07/18/2025 

Item No. 01 Add Sketch SK-006 “Site Topo Survey”  

 

  



10
00

10
00

999

999

99
8

995

99
2

99
3

994

996

997

998

999

993

99
0

98
9

99
1

992

992

992

99
5

1000

992

99
3

994

996

997

998

999

1001

100
0

999

992

991

99
7

10
00

993

gkessler
Text Box
SK-006


	ITEM #1: REVISIONS/UPDATES TO THE ORIGINAL BID DOCUMENTS
	ee84a4a5-b190-4cb6-979d-a801ca80cef3.pdf
	UK Construct Health Education Building
	ADDENDUM No. 2
	UK-2564.0-18-25
	07/18/2025

	b3ebd9dc-95be-45c5-b47c-904d891dfa52.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	Model



